
23-24 LOHS Boys’ Golf Team

1) Chris Campbell
2) Cole Carlos
3) Luke Crifasi
4) Landon Drayton
5) Gabe Harvey
6) Cameron Kramer
7) Ben Moyer
8) Briggs Moyer
9) Brek Schultz
10) Ian Thibodeaux

23-24 LOHS Mens’ Golf Schedule

Tuesday Feb 6 The Island (9)
Thursday Feb 8 practice

** Mardi Gras Holiday **
Tuesday Feb 20 practice
Thursday Feb 22 The Island (9)
Tuesday Feb 27 Greystone (9)
Thursday Feb 29 Clark Park (9)
Tuesday Mar 5 Clark Park (9)
Thursday Mar 7 Greystone (9)
Tuesday Mar 12 practice
Thursday Mar 14 Webb (18)
Tuesday Mar 19 practice
Thursday Mar 21 Greystone (18)

** Easter Holiday **
Tuesday Apr 2 The Island (18)
Thursday Apr 4 practice
Tuesday Apr 9 Santa Maria (18)
( Boys’ Metro)
4/15 – 4/18 Boys’ District
4/22 – 4/25 Boys’ Regionals


